Kreistagswahl-endgiiltig am 25.05.2014 06.06.14/11:25

Endergebnis LRA Loérrach

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

Endergebnis aller 35 Wahlbezirke durch Los= L

Oberes Wiesental

SPD

FwW

GRUNE

04

06

01

03

04

02

06

05

06

01

Dolzer, Claudia 845 E
Juristin

Jagermatt 3

79669 Zell im Wiesental

Ruch, Klaus 381 E
Techniker

Kirchgasse 2

79677 Schénau im Schwarzwald

Halm, Martin 1.703 G
Geschaftsfiihrer

Dorfstrale 8

79674 Todtnau

Kiefer, Andrea 1.617 E
Diplom-Verwaltungswirtin (FH)

Waldstrabke 25

79667 Aitern

Behringer, Eduard 1.017 E
Diplom-Ingenieur (FH)

BiihlstraRe 4

79674 Todtnau

Friedrich, Andrea 643 E
Birokaufmann

Karl-Lenz-Weg 28

79669 Zell im Wiesental

Michler, Gerhard 560 E
Lehrer i. R.

Sonnhalde 19

79674 Todtnau

Vollmer, Andreas 429 E
CNC-Dreher

Gresgen 16

79669 Zell im Wiesental

Tittel, Lena 807
Arztin

Schirberg 7

79685 Hag-Ehrsberg

Seite 26 von 50




