Gewählt=G Ersatzbewerber=E Ausgleichssitz= A

			Ausgleichssitz= A	
dergebnis aller	35 Wahlbez	irke	durch Los=	Ι
Oberes Wiesenta	al			
SPD				
	04	Dolzer, Claudia Juristin Jägermatt 3 79669 Zell im Wiesental	845 E	
	06	Ruch, Klaus Techniker Kirchgasse 2 79677 Schönau im Schwarzwald	381 E	
FW	01 01	Halm, Martin	1.703 G	
	01 01	Geschäftsführer Dorfstraße 8 79674 Todtnau	1.703 G	
	03	Kiefer, Andrea Diplom-Verwaltungswirtin (FH) Waldstraße 25 79667 Aitern	1.617 E	
	04	Behringer, Eduard	1.017 E	
	02	Diplom-Ingenieur (FH) Bühlstraße 4 79674 Todtnau Friedrich, Andrea	643 E	
	02	Bürokaufmann Karl-Lenz-Weg 28 79669 Zell im Wiesental	043 E	
	06	Michler, Gerhard Lehrer i. R. Sonnhalde 19 79674 Todtnau	560 E	
	05	Vollmer, Andreas CNC-Dreher Gresgen 16 79669 Zell im Wiesental	429 E	
GRÜNE				
	06	Tittel, Lena Ärztin Schürberg 7 79685 Häg-Ehrsberg	807	